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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Wake Up to Phil
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
9.30 The New Symphony Orchestra9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. O Sports Results every Quarter-Hour11.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
1.30 Modern Romancesa2. Little Concert
2.30 Piano Time2.45 Sports Summary
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 The Three Suns4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4 Dick Haymes
4.15 Famous Voices
4.30 Variety Half-Hour4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Twilight Ranger
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Anaesthetic, by A. Stampa; and Visiting
General, by Denis Dunn
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Panorama of Melody
9.30 Davis Cup: Review of Day’s Play
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session156.1 Railway Notices9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Modern Romances
9.30 Salon Orchestra
gd Ballad Time0.0 The Story of Mary Lane5 Bing Sings10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12.0 On Our Lunch Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety: Johnny Denisand his Quartet, The Russ Morgan
Orchestra, Phil Regan, The Guardsmen,
and the Shep Fields Orchestra245 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Western Music
5.15 Popular Medieys and Selections
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tuneful Tempo
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Honor Bright7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Music of the Sunny South
9.30 Davis Cup: Review of Day's Play
9.45 Tunes for Everybody
10. 0 Starlight Half Hour
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up session7.0 Time to Put the Kettle On8.0 . Breakfast Club
8.20 Specially for Junior
9. 0 Sports Preview
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Modern Romances
In Six-eight Time
A Song for Morning Tea
The Story of Mary Lane
Mittens
The Story of Alan Carlyle
Doctor Paul
Late Morning Variety
Holiday Fare
Mid-day Melody Menu
-m. Sports Summary
Back to Work Tunes
Miniature Concert
Bing’s Latest
Sports Summary
Afternoon Matinee
An Organ Interlude
David Rose and his Orchestra
Lauritz Melchior
Billy Mayer! at the Piano
Rambling Round the Records
Sports Summary
Variety Parade
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Two Dianas
Wild Life
Radio Sports News
Honor Bright:
Surprise Endings
Silas Marner
Money-Go-Round
Dossier on Dumetrius (final broad-
The Great Roxhythe
Keys of the Kingdom (final broad-|
Davis Cup: Review of Day’s Play
From the Land of the Shamrock
Borrah Minnevitch and his Rascals
Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30
7. 0
7.35
Get Up, Get Up
Breakfast Session
Morning Star: George Melachrinoand his Orchestra
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10. 0
10.15
10.30

Late Risers’ Session
Sports Preview
Modern Romances
Favourite Songs and Melodies for

_the HousewifeThe Story of Mary Lane
Family FortuneThe Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Sports Results every Quarter-HourHits of TodayLuncheon Favourites
p.m. Sports Summary
Midday Music VarietyDoris Day and Buddy ClarkN.Z. Artists
Orchestral Gems
Top Tunes of 1936
Sports Summary
Variety and HarmonyAfternoon Tea Melodies
The Mills Brothers and the Ink.
ots
Harry James and his OrchestraArthur Askey
Sports Summary
Musical Miscellany
Billy Cotton and his Orchestra
Superman .
EVENING PROGRAMME
Samaritan Smith
Wild Life
Radio Sports News
Honor Bright
Surprise dings
Story of a Great Career
Money-Go-Round
Dossier on Dumetrius
Land of the Living Dead
Keys of the Kingdom
George Wright at the Hammond
an
Davis Cup: Review of the Day’s
Pacific Paradise
Rhythm Rendezvous
Close down

| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.31 Light Choral and Instrumental
Music
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Al Fresco Music
11.15 Manawatu Racing Club: Comment-aries throughout
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Out of the Picnic Basket
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
1.30 I Give and Bequeath
2. 0 Holiday Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Trans-Atlantic Rhythm
5.30 Billy Cotton, the Keynotes andCharlie Kunz

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Sports Roundup7.0 Sporting Blood

}

7.15 Surprise Endings
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Money-Go-Round

|

8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
| 8.45 A Handful of Stars
id. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Hillbilly Highlights

|

9.30 Davis Cup: Review of Day’s Play
| 9.32 Famous Dance Bands with Vocal
Interludes
10. 0 Missing Millions
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivisio programmes are _ published by‘ arrangement.

Western fans, your style of musicwill be served from 2ZB at 5 o’clock
this afternoon.
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Some more south sea island melodies
will be heard from 4ZB tonight at 10
p.m. in "Pacific Paradise."
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From 11.15 this morning race com-
mentaries will be broadcast from 2ZA
throughout the final day’s meeting of
the Manawatu Racing Club at Awa-
puni.
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Hohner PRICES

FROM

ftanmonicad (Corpietawith Tutor_
8/6.)There is nO finer gift forboys FRoMand girls than 4 world-famous 80HOHNER Harmonica. Easy to YEARS0Fplay. Excellent range on dis SERICE

play_~see them nOWat_
ChaRLES BEGG & Co. LTD, 9BeagsAuckland, Wellington, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Hamilton_ Falmerston North,
Nelson, Timaru; Oamaru, Invercareill
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